USHER TEAMS 2022

Team 1

Eric and Lindsey Smith
Lowell Hoffman
Gerard Newton
Trent Bohnsack

Team 2

Gene Martin

Shawn and Karen Firle
Chad Bohnsack

Bill Stocker

Caden Devine

Team 3

Mark Elsenpeter
Jonathan Zander
Paul Robling
Adam Carlstrom
Jeff Radick

Team 4

Mitch Morlock
Tyler Morlock
Dave Helke
Matthew Helke
Craig Sparby

952-239-7429
952-292-3056
612-817-6438
952-239-0734

612-518-1739
651-341-1022
612-327-2730
952-200-4240
952-594-9487

612-716-6276
507-401-6876
952-200-7963
952-913-2309
612-990-1690

612-618-9178
612-616-0935
952-240-3607

320-224-1430



